
RAC1 – MATCH SHEET  
See the « How to Complete this Match Sheet” part below  

TOURNAMENT :  SILVER CUP                                                                                         MATCH NO 
: 1 

Team A: ALGERIE Team B: 
SENEGAL 

 

City:  Toulouse Stadium:  Alain coulon 

Date: 08/07/2018 Time: 16h  

Referee: Laurent Cardona 

Assistant Referee 1: Joachim Régis Assistant Referee 2: Florian Estève 

Match Official 4: Gilles Bes Match Official 5: Robin 

Television Match Official: Non Match Commissioner: Mostafa Jelti 

Attendance: 300 Weather: Sunny 
and very hot 

 

Half time score: 15 / 12 Full time result: 22 / 18 

Scorer Name: Maëlys Thompson Scorer Contact Number: +27 76 493 7593 

 

Team List 

Team A  ALG Team B  SEN 

Number Name Number Name 

1 NASSER BENAMOR 1 OUSMANE NDIAYE 

2 SOFIANE CHELLAT 2 SAKO SEKOU 

3 MEDHI MERABET 3 SADIO TRAORE 

4 JONHATAN BEST 4 KHADIM MBODJI 

5 SEBASTIEN ABDELKADER 5 TONY LANOUVE 

6 REMI CARDON 6 MOHAMED SAMBA 

7 FREDERIC MEDVES 7 IBRAHIMA KANTE 

8 KHALED KAHLOUCHI 24 ABDELKARIM FOFANA 

9 BORIS BOUHRAOUA 9 DEMBA KANE 

25 ENZO KRALFA 10 MAXIME BOYER 

24 YANIS GUITOUNE 11 MOHAMADOU DIARRA 



12 MOHAMED BELGIDOUM 12 ALDRIC FOLLIOT 

13 MAXIM MENEGHINI 13 MATHIEU BOSCARA 

14 DJAMEL OUCHENE 14 CHEIKHOU DANFAKHA 

15 JONATHAN FRANQUINE 15 MAMADOU NDIAYE 

 

16 BEKHHADA BELCHOUARI 16 JEAN CHARLES DIAZ 

17 SOFIANE YOUCEF 17 MOUSTAPHA NDIAYE 

18 THOMAS MAMOU  18 LAMINE CISSE 

19 DAVID MEDJEBEUR 19 MOKTAR SOUGOUFARA 

20 WALID BATCHALI 20 CHARLES PREIRA NDIAYE 

21 LUCIEN MAMAN 21 ABOBAKARY SIGNATE 

22 YOAN SABY-MAUBESY 22 MAME LAMP FACE NIANG 

23 THIBAULT RENART 23 MOUSSA BARRY 

 

 

Event Details Please print clearly Event Score 

Minute Team Event Number and Name Team A Team B 

04 :00 SEN PEN 12 ALDRIC FOLLIOT 0 3 

09 :00 SEN PEN MISS 12 ALDRIC FOLLIOT 0 3 

14 :30 ALG YC 15 JONATHAN FRANQUINE 0 3 

15 :00 SEN PEN 12 ALDRIC FOLLIOT 0 6 

20:00 ALG PEN 25 ENZO KRALFA 3 6 

24 :00 SEN PEN 12 ALDRIC FOLLIOT 3 9 

27 :00 ALG TRY 25 ENZO KRALFA 8 9 

27 :30 ALG  CON MISS 25 ENZO KRALFA 8 9 

33 :25 ALG TRY 12 MOHAMED BELGIDOUM 13 9 

35 :00 ALG CON 25 ENZO KRALFA 15 9 

37:00 SEN PEN MISS 12 ALDRIC FOLLIOT 15 9 

41 :00 SEN PEN 12 ALDRIC FOLLIOT 15 12 



   HALF TIME SCORE 15 12 

41 :00 SEN SUB OFF 5 TONY LANOUVE 15 12 

41 :00 SEN SUB ON 19 MOKTAR SOUGOUFARA 15 12 

41 :00 SEN SUB OFF 7 IBRAHIMA KANTE 15 12 

41 :00 SEN SUB ON 20 CHARLES PREIRA NDIAYE 15 12 

41 :00 ALG SUB OFF 1 NASSER BENAMOR 15 12 

41 :00 ALG SUB ON 18 THOMAS MAMOU 15 12 

49 :00 SEN PEN 12 ALDRIC FOLLIOT 15 15 

49 :00 ALG SUB OFF 17 SOFIANE YOUCEF 15 15 

49 :00 ALG SUB ON 3 MEDHI MERABET 15 15 

49 :00 ALG SUB OFF 25 ENZO KRALFA 15 15 

49 :00 ALG SUB ON 22 YOAN SABY-MAUBESY 15 15 

52 :00 ALG SUB OFF 8 KHALED KAHLOUCHI 15 15 

52 :00 ALG SUB ON 20 WALID BATCHALI 15 15 

54 :00 SEN SUB OFF 1 OUSMANE NDIAYE 15 15 

54 :00 SEN SUB ON 18 LAMINE CISSE 15 15 

54 :00 SEN SUB OFF 2 SAKO SEKOU 15 15 

54 :00 SEN SUB ON 17 MOUSTAPHA NDIAYE 15 15 

56 :00 ALG SUB OFF 9 BORIS BOUHRAOUA 15 15 

56 :00 ALG SUB ON 21 LUCIEN MAMAN 15 15 

59 :00 ALG SUB OFF 2 SOFIANE CHELLAT 15 15 

59 :00 ALG SUB ON 16 BEKHHADA BELCHOUARI 15 15 

60 :00 SEN DROP 10 MAXIME BOYER 15 18 

62 :00 ALG SUB OFF 5 SEBASTIEN ABDELKADER 15 18 

62 :00 ALG SUB ON 19 DAVID MEDJEBEUR 15 18 

67 :00 SEN SUB OFF 24 YANIS GUITOUNE 15 18 

67 :00 SEN SUB ON 21 LUCIEN MAMAN 15 18 



69 :00 SEN SUB OFF 3 SADIO TRAORE 15 18 

69 :00 SEN SUB ON 16 JEAN CHARLES DIAZ 15 18 

72 :00 SEN SUB OFF 19 MOKTAR SOUGOUFARA 15 18 

72 :00 SEN SUB ON 23 MOUSSA BARRY 15 18 

73 :00 ALG PEN TRY  22 18 

80 :00 SEN SUB OFF 16 JEAN CHARLES DIAZ 22 18 

80 :00 SEN SUB ON 1 OUSMANE NDIAYE 22 18 

80 :00 SEN C BIN OFF 18 LAMINE CISSE 22 18 

80 :00 SEN C BIN OFF 3 SADIO TRAORE 22 18 

 


